
1 | M-72640 (S12)-638 

Roll No.
Total No. of Questions : 09 

Total No. of Pages : 02 

BRDM (2014 & Onwards) (Sem.–3) 
AGRARIAN RELATIONS, LAWS AND PEASANT STRUGGLE 

Subject Code : BBA-325 
M.Code : 72640 

Time : 3 Hrs. Max. Marks : 60 

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES : 
 1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

SECTION-A is COMPULSORY consisting of TEN questions carrying TWO marks
each. 
SECTION-B consists of FOUR Sub-sections : Units-I, II, III & IV. 
Each Sub-section contains TWO questions each, carrying TEN marks each. 
Student has to attempt any ONE question from each Sub-section. 

1. Write briefly : 

a. Law of Tenancy

b. Custom

c. Land ownership and agrarian relations

d. De-peasantization and migration

e. Law and jurisprudence of agriculture land

f. Land reforms

g. Decline of agrarian economy

h. Human rights in India 

SECTION–A 

i. Types of natural resources 

j. Land use dynamics in India 
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UNIT-II 

What was the impact of the British colonial administration on the Indian peasants?

Write down various important points of agrarian struggle since independence. 

UNIT-IV 

UNIT-III 

SECTION-B 

UNIT-I 

NOTE : Disclosure of Identity by writing Mobile No. or Making of passing request on any 
page of Answer Sheet will lead to UMC against the Student. 

 2.

3. 

 4.

5. 

 6.

7. 

 8.

9. 

What is record of rights in land law?

Explain in detail about survey, settlement and record of rights. 

Write down about pre british agrarian relations in India in detail.

Explain the emergence of peasant struggle after 1950 in Punjab. 

Why land reform and waste land development is important in India?

What is the most important feature of land reforms and waste land development in India? 


